
 

 

 

 شرکت معادن سنگ آهن احیاء سپاهان )سهامی خاص( 

  FOTیا    FOB  و بندرچابهار به صورت  بندرعباس  -فروش کنسانترهآگهی مزایده عمومی  

 

سپاهانشرکت   احیاء  آهن  سنگ  خاص(معادن  گزار  )سهامی  مزایده  عنوان  محصول   به  از  بخشی  دارد  نظر  در 

به شرکت های واجد صلاحیت و با شرایط   تشریفات قانونی ، طی  از طریق مزایده عمومی  را  سنگ آهن خودکنسانتره  

 . ذیل به فروش برساند

  70دپو شده در محل انبار، به میزان    درصد  67تا    66  با عیار آهن  سنگ آهنکنسانتره  فروش محصول    موضوع مزایده:  -1

به    اسناد مزایده   مندرج در  فیزیکی و شیمیایی بر اساس مشخصات    هزار تن در بندرعباس  50هزار تن در بندر چابهار و  

 مطابق فرمت پیوست. FOTیا  FOBصورت 

  https://ehyairon.comاز طریق سایت رسمی شرکت معادن سنگ آهن احیاء سپاهان به نشانی    دریافت اسناد:  نحوه -2

شرکت معادن    -2، خیابان گلها، کوچه مرداد، پلاک  فاطمی  میدانیا مراجعه حضوری به دفتر مرکزی این شرکت به نشانی  

 (.آقای ارگانی)5601داخلی    021-88009801تلفن ثابت:    - مسئول دفتر مدیرعامل  ،طبقه ششم  -سنگ آهن احیاء سپاهان 

 . 70/07/1403مورخ  شنبهروز  41ساعت آخرین مهلت تسلیم پیشنهادها:   -3

 Fe=66%عیار مبنا:   -4

 مطابق شرایط مندرج در اسناد پیوست. پاداش و جرائم عیار: -5

 . باشدمی و بندر چابهار بندرعباسواقع در  کنسانتره موضوع مزایده  انبارمحل   :تحویل بار -6

 به پیشنهادهائی که بعد از موعد مقرر ارسال شود ترتیب اثر داده نخواهد شد. -7

 باشد.می تسلیم پیشنهاداتماه از زمان آخرین مهلت  1  مدت اعتبار پیشنهادات: - 8

نماید و این شرکت در رد و قبول کلیه پیشنهادهای واصله  مزایده گزار ایجاد نمیاین آگهی هیچ گونه تعهدی برای دستگاه   -9

 مختار خواهد بود. 

 خواهد شد. نیز بررسی  FOTبه صورت پیشنهادات مالی حاوی شرایط تحویل   -10

 سایر شرایط مطابق اسناد مزایده خواهد بود. -11

https://ehyairon.com/


 

 

 

Subject: Iron ore concentrate International Sales Tender 

No: 5173, Date: 23/09/2024  

Validity: 28/09/2024; 14:00 (IRSl)  

Dear all, 

Iron Ore mine EHYA CO, (EIM Co), hereinafter referred to as the seller, is going to sell a certain 

amount of Iron ore concentrate through an international sales tender as per the following terms and 

conditions. Hence, you are kindly invited to submit your best and most competitive counterbid at a 

formula base price on utmost 28/09/2024; 14:00 (IRSl) to the following email address:  

sellironore@ehyaa.com 

Parameter Guarantee Reject Penalty & Premium 1% 

Fe 66% 65% USD 1.7 DMT 

SiO2 3.50% max above 5%  

Al2O3 0.5% max above 1.5%  

P 0.02% max above 0.1%  

S 0.02% max above 0.1%  

Moisture 8% Max   

Size Below 90 Micron 80% Min   

 

FOB Price Formula = Platts IODEX midpoint 65% Fe for Quotation Period – @ USD  
Quotation Periode (QP) Means: The Average Price 5 days before and 5 days after NOR basis Platts IODEX 65%.  

Qunatity: 70,000 Mt +/-10% CHABAHR and 50,000 Mt +/-10% In BND 

Term of delivery: FOB Chabahar port, Iran, FOB BND port 

Finall payment: 5 working days after QP 

Laycan: prompt after full payment of advance 

Port of loading: Chabahar Port, BND port 

Loading rate: 8,000 Mt/Day In Chabahar and 6,000 Mt/Day In BND (P. W. W. D. T. F. H. E. X. E. I. U)  

Currency: USD= 3.67 AED 

Inspection base: SGS at Load port 

• EIM Co reserves the right to reject all offers without stating any reason. 

• Incomplete offers which do not conform strictly to prescribed terms and conditions in this tender invitation will not be 

considered. If the winner is unable to satisfy its obligations for cargo lifting and payment whatsoever nature herein, the 

Advance Payment shall be retained by Seller and the winner will be not received any offers for the next 12 months. 

Full terms and conditions will be on PROFOMA INVOICE in attachment. 

Company name of bidder:  

Sign and stamp: 

Chabahar BND 

@=               .           USD/MT @=                  .          USD/MT 

Payment Term: 98% cash in Advance 7 working days after PI issues date. Balance 2 days after SGS report.  

Proposals will be reviewed individually.  

Another terms of delivery as FOT will be reviewed.  

 

 

 


	Tender.Concetrate.Bandarabbas and chabahar.pdf (p.1)
	tender EHYA cons 23 SEP).1. 2024.pdf (p.2)

